
ESPUMOSOS / SPARKLING 

Chamcalet                    
D.O. Cava  

Marta Passio Rose 
D.O. Cava 

Petit Albet Brut Reserva (Eco) 
D.O. Clàssic Penedès 

Gramona Imperial Brut (Eco) 
D.O. Corpinnat 

Llopart Brut Nature, 
D.O. Corpinnat 

Rimarts Brut Reserva 18 
D.O. Cava 

Rimarts Reserva Especial 
D.O. Cava 

Jean de Villare Grande Reserve 
Brut, Champagne AOC 

Pol Roger Brut Reserve 
Champagne AOC 

Alfred Gratien Brut Classique 
Champagne AOC 

Canard-Duchene Cuvee Lonie 
Brut, Champagne AOC 

Canard-Duchene Cuvee Lonie 
Brut Rose, Champagne AOC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.75€/ 150ml 
25€/ Bot. 

6€/ 150ml 
29€/ Bot. 

29€ 
 

45€ 
 

36€ 
 

29€ 
 

39€ 
 

48€ 
 

100€ 
 

85€ 
 

68€ 
 

85€ 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROSADOS / ROSE 

Armas de Guerra  
D.O. Bierzo  

Magali Signature, Figuere 
(Eco) 
Cotes de Provence AOP 

Ava  
I.G.P. Mallorca 

Hacienda Arinzano 
D.O. Navarra 

Chivite las Fincas 
D.O. Navarra 

Charlatan 
D.O. Cigales 

Muga 
D.O. Rioja 

Up de Provence 
Coster de Provence AOP 

Confidentielle, Figuere (Eco) 
Cotes de Provence AOP 
 

DULCES Y GENEROSOS / 
SWEET AND FORTIFIED 

Don Zoilo: Fino, Oloroso, Palo 
cortado o Pedro Ximenez 
D.O. Jerez 

Mortitx Dolç De Gel 
IGP Mallorca 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5€/ 150ml 
25€/ Bot. 

8€/ 150ml 
39€/ Bot. 

70€/ Magn 

32€ 
 

29€ 
 

34€ 
 

28€ 
 

35€ 
 

38€ 
 

45€ 

 

 

 

6.50€ 
 
 

7.50€ 
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BLANCOS / WHITE 

A Punt (Prensal, Riesling, 
Viognier, Giro) 
D.O. Pla i Llevant 

Manuel D’Amaro (Albariño) 
D.O. Rias Baixas 

Montespina (Verdejo) 
D.O. Rueda 

AVA (PRensal Blanc, 
Chardonnay)               
I.G.P. Mallorca 

BO 65 (Saugvinon Blanc) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Mortitx (Giro Ros) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Stairway to Heaven 
(Sauvignon Blanc) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Binivista 15 ° (Sauvignon 
Blanc, Viognier) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Sa Fita (Chardonnay, Prensal, 
Muscat) 
D.O. Pla i Llevant 

Finca Fabian (Chardonnay) 
Tierra de Castilla 

Fenomenal (Sauvignon Blanc) 
D.O. Rueda 

Campo Eliseo (Verdejo) 
D.O. Rueda 

Envidia Cochina (Albariño) 
D.O. Rias Baixas 

Valdesil (Godello) 
D.O. Valdeorras 

Cosmic (Xarel-lo, Sauvignon 
Blanc) 
D.O. Penedes 

Galdent (Viognier) 
D.O. Pla I Llevant 

William Fevre ( Chardonnay) 
AOC Chablis 

Chivite Coleccion 125 
(Chardonnay) 
D.O. Navarra 

 

 

 

6.50€/ 150ml 
30€/ Bot. 

 

6€/ 150ml 
29€/ Bot. 

5€/ 150ml 
25€/ Bot. 

32€ 
 
 

38€ 
 

35€ 
 

34€ 
 
 

37€ 
 
 

34€ 
 
 

28€ 
 

31€ 
 

45€ 
 

45€ 
 

34€ 
 

30€ 
 
 

36€ 
 

45€ 
 

75€ 

 

 

 

 

TINTOS/ RED 

Projecte Terra (Mantonegro) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Real de Leston Crianza 
(Tempranillo, Graciano) 
D.O.Ca Rioja 

Tamiz (Tempranillo) 
D.O. Ribera del Duero 

8 Vents (Merlot, Cabernet 
Sauvignon, Manto Negro, 
Callet) 
Vi de la Terra de Mallorca 

Pecat (Cabernet Sauvingnon, 
Merlot, Syrah) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Mortitx (Gorgollassa, Callet) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Premier Vin Son Mayol 
(Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) 
Vi de la Terra Mallorca 

Fontonio Microcosmico 
(Garnacha) 
IGP Valdejalon 

Figuero 12 (Tempranillo) 
Ribera del Duero 

Izadi Selección Reserva 
(Tempranillo) 
D.O.Ca Rioja 

Camino de la Torre 
(Tempranillo) 
D.O.Ca Rioja 

Carmelo Rodero Reserva 
(Tempranillo) 
D.O. Ribera del Duero 

Tinus (Tempranillo) 
D.O. Ribera del Duero 

Els Pics (Garnacha, Cariñena, 
Merlot, Syrah) 
D.O.Ca Piorat 

Pago Valdebellon ( Cabernet 
Sauvignon) 
D.O.P. Abadia Retuerta 

Kolor ( Mencia) 
D.O. Bierzo 

Ciclic (Garnacha) 
D.O. Costers del Segre 

Machoman (Monastrell) 
I.G.P. Tierra de Murcia 

 

6.5€/ 150ml 
30€/ Bot. 

6€/ 150ml 
29€/ Bot. 

 

5€/ 150ml 
25€/ Bot. 

34€ 
 
 
 

32€ 
 
 

33€ 
 

52€ 
 
 

36€ 
 
 

35€ 
 

36€ 
 
 

49€ 
 
 

50€ 
 
 

230€ 
 

36€ 
 
 

105€/ Bot. 
190€/ Magn. 

 

42€ 
 

38€ 
 

37€ 
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